
  M MINIMAL INTERVENTION    SV SINGLE VINEYARD    VG VEGAN 

PIKES Shiraz Tempranillo
CIRILLO 'THE VINCENT' Grenache 
ZONZO Pinot Noir
FERVOR Syrah
LS MERCHANTS 'HOI POLLOI' Cab Sauvignon 

R E D  W I N E
44
57
65
68
59

10
13

14

|
|

|

150ML   |    BTL

Clare Valley SA
Barossa Valley SA

Yarra Valley VIC
Frankland River WA
Margaret River WA
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. . . .
M, VG 

SV, VG 

M, VG 

M, VG 

VG

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . VG

B U B B L E S
THE {SUM} Prosecco 
SIDEWOOD Sparkling
ZONZO Pink Moscato

44
57
57

10
13
13

|
|
|

Veneto ITALY
Adelaide Hills SA

Murray Darling NSW

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

VG

VG

150ML   |    BTL

THE {SUM} Sauvignon Blanc
PATRITTI Vermentino
LA VIOLETTA 'YE-YE' Riesling Blend
LA PROVA Fiano
HIGHER PLAINS Chardonnay
THE {SUM} Rose

W H I T E  /  R O S É  W I N E
44
52
64
57
59
44

10
12

14
10

|
|

|
|

150ML   |    BTL

Great Southern WA
Adelaide Hills SA

Great Southern WA
Adelaide Hills SA

Margaret River WA
Great Southern WA
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. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
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VG

M, VG 

M, VG 

SV, M, VG 

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . VG

B E E R  &  C I D E R
PIRATE LIFE (ON TAP) SOUTHCOAST PALE ALE Pale Ale 4.4% 
BEERFARM Apple Cider 4.8% 
BEERFARM WEST COAST LAGER German Style Lager 4.4% 
BEERFARM ROYAL HAZE Hazy IPA 5.8%

10
10
12
12

. . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

SCHOONER

375ML

375ML

375ML

ORANGE Straight Valencia Orange
LEAFY GREENS Leafy Green Kale, Apple, Lemon
BAZINGA Pineapple, Lime, Pear, Apple, Carrot, Ginger 
FLAMINGO Coconut, Rockmelon, Dragonfruit, Apple 

C O L D - P R E S S E D  J U I C E S
8

8.5
8.5
8.5

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

BLISS Mango, Banana, Peach, Pear, Citrus
TROPICAL GREEN Kiwi, Lime, Pear, Peach, Banana, Mango, Leafy Greens

10
10

S M O O T H I E S
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

RUBY BREAKFAST Ruby Red Ceylon
EARL GREY Ceylon, Organic Bergamot Oil, Corn Flowers
HERB GARDEN Aromatic Herbs, Ginger, Lemongrass, Chamomile  
PEPPERMINT Premium Whole Leaf Peppermint
MOONLIGHT ROSE Wild Ancient White Tea, Rose
GREEN 'ANCIENT BAKED HEART' Limited Artisanal Release Green Tea 

T E A
5
5
5
5

5.5
5.5
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. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

BY RIPPLE EFFECT TEA CO

ESPRESSO /  LONG BLACK Single Origin
LATTE / FLAT WHITE / CAPPUCCINO 
MUG / DECAF / EXTRA SHOT   
ALTERNATIVE MILK Almond, Oat, Soy, Lactose Free, Coconut 
HOT CHOC / MOCHA / CHAI LATTE / MATCHA LATTE

C O F F E E
3.5 / 4.5

4.5
0.5
0.5

5
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. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

ICED LATTE / ICED LONG BLACK
ICED CHAI / ICED MATCHA
ICED COFFEE / ICED CHOCOLATE / ICE MOCHA  All served with ice cream 

5.5
6

7.5

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . .

FIVE SENSES COFFEE HOUSE BLEND - SEASONAL SINGLE ORIGIN 

N O N  A L C
STRANGE LOVE SODA RANGE
Ginger Beer, Spiced Grapefruit, Lime and Jalapeno, Coastal Tonic Water 

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .KOMMUNITY BREW KOMBUCHA Organic Ginger Turmeric

COKE / COKE ZERO / SPRITE 

5.5

9.5
7
6

SPARKLING WATER  750ML 

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

T I I S C H  C O C K T A I L S
BLOODY MARY Vodka, Tomato, Lemon, Smoky Adobo, Chipotle Chilli
MIMOSA Citrus, Prosecco
ELDERFLOWER COLLINS Gin, Pressed Apple, Mint, Lemon
ROSÉ SPRITZ Sparkling Rose, Herbs & Botanicals, Grapefruit
‘ZONCELLO’ LIMONCELLO SPRITZ Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda
SANGRIA Red Wine, Citrus, Port, Apple, Prosecco 
ESPRESSO MARTINI Vodka, Coffee Liquer, Cold Brew Coffee
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